

This year marks the 4 <sup>th</sup> Annual Josh Minton Foundation	n Included in your registration:
Golf Benefit. Join us on Saturday, July 26, 2025 at the	<ul> <li>18 holes of golf with cart</li> </ul>
beautiful Hillcrest Golf Club in Findlay, Ohio for a fun	• Lunch
day of golf, food, drinks, and prizes.	Swag Bag
	Awards and contests may include:
Registration is \$60/golfer or \$240/foursome team. Online	1st Place Award
registration & payment is available at	2nd Place Award
https://brotherson3.org/golf	Closest To The Pin
	Longest Drive
7AM – Participant check-in opens	Shortest Drive
8AM – Shotgun scramble start, RAIN OR SHINE	Longest Putt
	• 50/50 Raffle
REGISTRATION TYPE□Team Registration \$240□Individual Registration \$60	TEAM INFORMATION Team Name:
Team Registration \$240	
<ul> <li>Team Registration \$240</li> <li>Individual Registration \$60</li> </ul>	Team Name:
<ul> <li>Team Registration \$240</li> <li>Individual Registration \$60</li> <li>PARTICIPANT INFORMATION</li> </ul>	Team Name: 
<ul> <li>Team Registration \$240</li> <li>Individual Registration \$60</li> </ul> PARTICIPANT INFORMATION Name: Phone	Team Name: 
Team Registration \$240   Individual Registration \$60   PARTICIPANT INFORMATION   Name:   Phone   Email:   Address:	Team Name:
<ul> <li>Team Registration \$240</li> <li>Individual Registration \$60</li> </ul> PARTICIPANT INFORMATION Name: Phone Email:	Team Name: 
Team Registration \$240   Individual Registration \$60   PARTICIPANT INFORMATION   Name:   Phone   Email:   Address:	Team Name:
<ul> <li>Team Registration \$240</li> <li>Individual Registration \$60</li> <li>PARTICIPANT INFORMATION</li> <li>Name: Phone</li> <li>Email:</li> <li>Address:</li> <li>Make all checks payable to the "Josh Minton Foundation"</li> </ul>	Team Name:         ne:

If you have any questions concerning this registration, contact any of our event organizers:

- Bob Minton | (419) 420-2673 | <u>bob@brotherson3.org</u>
- Mark Speath | (419) 722-5694 | memspaeth@frontier.com

The Josh Minton Foundation is an Ohio-registered non-profit corporation, recognized by the IRS as a 501(c3) tax-exempt organization, operating under a Federal EIN 85-3027945.

Golfer registrations, team registrations, and sponsorships are not tax-deductible. Donations of any sort, through either monetary forms, service, or goods will receive a tax-deductible receipt from the Josh Minton Foundation.

THANK YOU FOR YOUR BUSINESS!